CIL Position - 31 March 2022

Balance brought forward

WPP CCTV

WPP heating rewire
WPP defibrillator
Changing room handryer
Road repairs

Public toilet works

WPP fire-intruder alarm

INCOME

EXPENDITURE

TOTALS

3,450.00
2,400.00
1,195.00

320.00
1,660.00

956.00
1,187.00

BALANCE

TOTAL

MM MH mH mH H H M

11,168.00

£

11,167.00

£

11,167.00

c/f:| £




