	INCOME	EX	PENDITURE		TOTA	TOTALS	
	_						
					BALANCE		TOTAL
Balance brought forward				£	11,167.00		
						£	11,167.00
WPP CCTV		£	3,450.00		'		
WPP heating rewire		£	2,400.00				
WPP defibrillator		£	1,195.00				
Changing room handryer		£	320.00				
Road repairs		£	1,660.00				
Public toilet works		£	956.00				
WPP fire-intruder alarm		£	1,187.00				
		£	11,168.00	-	c/f:	£	-